First Name
Gabe
Joaquin
Keenan
Graysen
Jayce
Alex
Carter
Austin
Joseph
Mathieu
Carter
Liam
Braxton
Dale
Tristan
Dylan
Kayden
Lucas
Lucas
Ryan
Austin
Ethan
Stephen
Grady
abram
Dylan
Clayton
Jayden
Benjamin
Jayden
Adam
Austin
Brady
Landon
Evan
Aiden
Jacob
Joshua
Landon
John
Gabriel
Braxton

Last Name
Alashmaly
Amaya
Chambers
Damron
Duncan
Golden
Herrman
Jacobs
Molloy
Moore
Post
Spence

VanHohenstein

Wales
Wilson
Yanski
Barnes
Caballero
Dietz
Fitch
Geetings
Jankoska
Klink Il
Lanz
mccall
Phillips
Pirrotta
Weidenbach
Allen
Anderson
Brannan
Brooks
Corbat
Doebler
Gaddis
Garrett
Holley
Jordan
Learn
Robbins
Ryzyi
Sandee

AGE GROUP 2010

Club Name
Algonac Mat Rats

Pack Elite

Ruffin Trained
Marshall Warriors
Tecumseh WC

Bay County Roadrunners
Swarm WC ~ Bridgman
West Michigan Pursuit
Dakota WC

Grayling Youth
Algonac Mat Rats
Central Michigan WC
Ares WC

Center Line WC

Spring Lake

Far North Region Affiliated
Ares WC

Jr Marauders WC

East Region Affiliated
Dearborn Hts Wildcats
Titan Pipeline
Bobcat WC
Laingsburg Wolfpack
Portland WC
Shamrock Select
Laingsburg Wolfpack
Fruitport

L'Anse Creuse
Huron Jr Chiefs

L'Anse Creuse

Rocket Trained
Waterford WC
Marysville WC
Dakota WC

Shores WC

Dream Team Performance
Pack Elite
Springport WC
AresWC

Montrose Ramchargers
Shamrock Select
Hudsonville WC

Wt Class
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



Jace
Cal
Colten
Mikeal
Gaven
Bryan
Blake
Peyton
Luis
Nico
Will
Logan
Kyrin
Coleton
Blake
Joseph
Brady
Christian
lan
John
Austin
Pierce
Landon
Andrew
Maxwell
Al
Nathan
Hayden
Quentin
Marcus
Tyler
Grady
Levi
Henry
Landon
Lucca
Ethan
Bryar
Greysin
Azrael
Murphy
Tevon
Wesley
Jameson

Schut
Schutte
Sherman
Sias

Sills
Stucky
Werkema
Wessels
Acosta
Adamo
Baese
Carrier
Dawson
Ernest
Gale
Gartin Jr
LaPlante
Leconte
Ludwig
McKay
McKellepp
Okoney
Pellegrino
Peterson
Schnurstein
Terry
Tovar
Vree
White
Wilkerson
Bradley
Erlandson
Foster
Golembiewski
Goodman
Guerrero
Hammer
Holmes
Hopp
Horvath
Lengkeek
Mason
Nyhus
Onstott

Ares WC

Brighton WC

Kingsley

Bronson Hammerin Vikes
Quincy WC

Gull Lake WC

West Michigan Pursuit
Gaylord WC

West Bloomfield WC
Wrestling University
Ovid Elsie
Yale Jr Bulldogs
Dearborn Hts Wildcats
Pine River WC
Greenville WC
Algonac Mat Rats
Dundee WC

Simmons Academy of Wrestling
Northern Elite Pitbulls
Lowell

Pennfield Panthers
Dundee WC

Charlotte Grapplers
Portage WC

AresWC

Lawton

Waterford WC
Michigan West WC
Holt WC

Titan Pipeline

Climax Scotts
Plainwell WC
Dearborn Hts Wildcats
Fenton

Wrestling University
Dakota WC

West Region Affiliated
Pine River WC

Falcon WC ~ Constantine
Manton Monsters
Fruitport

Peer Pressure Elite
Pewamo Westphalia
Eaton Rapids WC

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Urijah
Joshua
Dayne
Talan
Bryson
Catherine
Alexis
Corbin
Miles
Mason
Tatianna
Emiliano
Drake
Kartyr
Leont'e
Bentley
Hazen
Grady
Marshawn
Jaylen
Cayden
Chase
Chase
Caden
Asher
Robert
Wyatt
Chase
Amelia
Ethan
James
Brayden
Lucas
Trace
Keynan
Bobby Ray
Braylon
john
Jawad
Cody
Wyatt
Israel
Tyler
Raymond

Perow
Reinhart
Rewa
Shattuck
Streeter
Warlick
Williams
Abell
Ashcraft
Buchanan
Castillo
Duron
Goldner
Grigsby
Hardiman
Healy
Hudson
Kromrei
Miller
Montgomery
Moore
Morrison
Nidiffer
Olsofsky
Raimer
Ranstadler
Runkel
Shults
Sommer
Stahl
Stanuszek
Thorn
Tindall
Tyler
Urquhart
Vaughn
Wallace
Bauman
Bazzi
Boone
Brewer
Cabrera
Christiansen
Courterlll

Saranac WC
Traverse City WC
Marshall Warriors
Port Huron WC
West Michigan Pursuit
Dearborn Hts Wildcats
Plymouth Canton WC
AlmaWC

Tri County WC
Pinckney WC
Lowell

Ares WC
ColomaWC

Peer Pressure Elite
Pontiac Jr Huskies
Lapeer WC

Sault Ste Marie WC
Grass Lake WC
Pennfield Panthers
Ferndale Eagles WC
East Lansing Jr Trojans
Hamilton Hawkeyes
Clarkston WC
Addison WC
Grandville WC
Escanaba WC
Hamilton Hawkeyes
Zeeland WC

Alcona Matcats
Springport WC
Michigan Revolution
Eaton Rapids WC
Brighton WC
Hemlock WC
Atlanta WC

Rocket Trained
NBWC

Roscommon WC
Wrestling University
Lowell

Freeland WC
Madison Trojans
U.P. Power
Springport WC

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
114
114
114
114
114
114
114



Cole
Timothy
Braiden
Conner
Edwin
Luke
Cooper
Justin
Emmett
Damon
Cooper
Dillon
Liam

CJ
Kayden
Lane
Lennon
Cameron
Frankie
Ryder
Cameron
Victor
Nicholas
Christian
Dominic
Jaxson
Carter
Maxwell
Hunter
Tristan
Carter
Andrew
Carter
Brenden
alex
Koltin
Landon
Egan
Weston
Wyatt
D'Andre
Brody
Nick
Evan

Grollimund
Hanna
Harmsen
Huber
JohnsonV
Klinge
Knapp
Korte
Kruise
Langworthy
Lewis
Mayo
McKinley
Miller
Miller
Moore
Nesbit
Osterbeck
Palazzo
Reno
Schneider
Venetis
Wade
Zimnicki

Zygmuntowski

Barth
Carey
Compton
DeGrand
Densmore
Franklin
Frazier
German
Goldstein
hammond
Heppner
Herendeen
Kruise
Millen
Nesbit
Pryor
Ruetz

Ryan
Stachewicz

St Louis

North Branch WC
Kenowa Hills
Port Huron WC
Plainwell WC

Soutwest Region Affiliated

Alpena WC

Rockford WC

Huron Jr Chiefs
Reed City
Tecumseh WC
Forest Area Warriors
Trojans WC ~ Sturgis
Williamston WC
Roscommon WC
Charlotte Grapplers
Wayland WC

L'Anse Creuse

Dark Horse WC
Gaylord WC
Michigan Revolution
Marlette Impact
Eaton Rapids WC
West Bloomfield WC
Whitehall Vikings
Pine River WC
Charlotte Grapplers
East Lansing Jr Trojans
West Bloomfield WC
StJohns

Mat Hawk WC
Silverback Academy
Clarkston WC
Clarkston WC
Michigan Grappler RTC
Bobcat WC

Traverse City WC
Huron Jr Chiefs
LapeerWC

Wayland WC
Comstock Park
Algonac Mat Rats
Ares WC

U.P. Elite

114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122



Savontest
Cooper
Jacob
Junior
Tyler
Marcus
Gage
William
Logan
Connor
Noah
Enzo
Matthew
Max
Levi
Owen
Jameson
Jeffrey
Kaleb
Chance
Tristan
Tana
Conor
Stas
Demian
Evret
Beckett
Ryan
Adriana
Landon
Antonio
Cameron
Jaquori
Liam
Keegan
Heath
Levi
Aaron
Kholby
Wyatt
Gavin
Brycen
Ronald
Colt

Starling
Stears
Thompson
Thompson
Threet
Tuccini
Turnblom
Turnbull
Adleman
Blahnik
Casciotti
Collino
Constantine
Cornelius
Coulter
Curtis
East
Garcia
Gowell
Hammingh
Holt
Jordan
Kaminske
Katt

Kuhn
LaGuire
Martin
McCuien
Murray
O'Neil
Proulx
Saylor
Shelvin
Stevens
Tinkey
Varner
Warner
York
Armijo
Brondyke
Brown
Carrasco-silva
Dahl
Dunbar

Portage WC

Three Rivers Wildcats
Grandville WC
Rocket Trained
Fenton

NBWC

Fenton

Edwardsburg

Eaton Rapids WC
Escanaba WC

Grand Ledge WC

Ida Elite

Motor City WC
Buchanan WC
Lapeer WC

Oxford WC
Comstock Park

Bay County Roadrunners
Manton Monsters
Michigan Grappler RTC
Romeo WC
Edwardsburg

Alpena WC

Husky WC

Ogemaw Bulldogs
OlivetWC

Pine River WC

Metro Grappling

Yale Jr Bulldogs
NBWC

Michigan Revolution
NBWC

Titan Pipeline
Allendale WC

Mat Hawk WC
Northern Elite Pitbulls
Saranac WC
Buchanan WC

Paw Paw

Fremont Wolf Pack
Titan Pipeline

West Ottawa

Titan Pipeline

Metro Region Affiliated

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
138
138
138
138
138
138



Aiden
Michael
Lux
Aiden
Carson
Zachariah
Max
Luis
Grant
Davis
Austin
Gabriel
Wyatt
Robert
Brenden
Aden
Braylen
Domanick
Andon
Aidan
Levi
Nikolas
Connor
Noah
Deandre
Carter
Brock
Jamir
Ayden
Jake
Lawson
Ericka
Landon
Dakota
Jason
Egan
Gavin
Sidney
Landen
Mason
William
Remy
Jace

Al

Durham
Ford Jr
Harris
Huizar
Humphrey
Klees
Klink
Luna lll
Markel
Peterson
Pruetz
Saucedo
Sesnie
Simmons
Taylor
Tirado

Wojciechowski

Wyman
Zienert
Beddow
Choby
Cook
D'Ambrosio
Davia

Ellis

Finley
Franklin
Goss
Hamilton
Jones
Kane
Linebaugh
Manger
Meldrum
Mifsud
Otto
Sebastian
Shackelford
VanConant
Walraven
Warren
Yanakeff
Acker
Barnabei

Grass Lake WC
Monroe WC

U.P. Elite
Downriver WC
Chippewa Hills
Decatur WC

Capac Warriors
Anchor Bay WC

Bay County Roadrunners
Mustang WC

Oxford WC

South Haven WC
Huron Jr Chiefs

North Branch WC
East Region Affiliated
Bobcat WC

Lapeer WC
Plainwell WC
Springport WC
NBWC

Dark Horse WC

Eaton Rapids WC
U.P. Elite
Armada WC
Comstock Park
Quincy WC

White Pigeon Chiefs
Waverly Warriors
Trojans WC ~ Sturgis
Ferndale Eagles WC
WLC Blast

Greenville WC

Metro Region Affiliated
Cheboygan Jr Chiefs
Downriver WC
CaledoniaWC

Eaton Rapids WC
West Region Affiliated
Ovid Elsie

Bay County Roadrunners
Pennfield Panthers
East Region Affiliated
Barry County Grapplers
NBWC

138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
155
155



Jaxen
Brody
Jerry
Tyler
Jaxon
Chase
Victor
Garrett
Ryder
Aiden
Brogon
Jonatan
Cody
Kolton
Nicholas
Ryder
Jasmine
Griffin
Jameson
Mason
Chace
Conrad
Lauchlin
Gordon
Aden
Henry
Tyson
Jack
Finnegan
Gabriel
Miles
Thanh
Matthew
Jeremiah
Max
Alex
Lamari
Cael
Tanner
Kaleb
Ryan
Peyton
Timothy
Henry

Bowyer
Briggs
Fairchild
Katsis
Klimek
Livermore
Lombard
Marentette
Morse
Neal
Stafford
Szawiela
Thompson
Waddell
Walker
Watson

Yarber-Blodgett

Backus

Beebe-hendrickson

Bitters
Black
Carpenter
Crawford
Felczak
Garcia
Geiger
Gomez
Goodin
Grube
Jarbo
Morey
Nguyen
Olcott
Pulido
Riney
Risk
Stuckey
Tyler
Woodworth
Adams
Ashcraft
Ballard
Boetefuer
Campbell

Gaylord WC

Fenton

Oxford WC

Rocket Trained
Rocket Trained
Lakewood WC
Algonac Mat Rats
NBWC

Titan Pipeline

Ares WC

Springport WC
Rochester Reuther
Grandville WC
Ravenna

Swartz Creek
Warren Pride

Holt WC

Dexter WC

Pine River WC

North Branch WC
Fraser WC

Jonesville WC
Downriver WC
Fraser WC

West Ottawa
Rochester Club PAW
West Ottawa

Tri County WC
NBWC

Rochester Club PAW
StJoe

Holt WC

Charlotte Grapplers
ColomaWC

Gross Ille WC
Lakewood WC
Laingsburg Wolfpack
Northern Elite Pitbulls
Whitehall Vikings
ColomaWC

Ida Elite

Fraser WC

Bay County Roadrunners
East Lansing Jr Trojans

155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
195
195
195
195
195



Michael
Izais
Brody
Lauren
Chance
Ahmad
mason
Thomas
Deegan
Maddox
Jonathon
Max
Zayne
Maximus
Lucas
Nicholas
lan
Jackson
Caleb
Noah
Keegan
Jacob
Jonathan
Tristan
Karter
Liam
Ayden
Jordan
Mason

Carter
Chandler
Curnutt
Drain
Dykstra
Elamine
ferris
Havens
Jarvis
Mayer
Olbrys Jr
Regan
Zeeuw
Anthony
Armstrong
Bertrand Jr
Black
Hamilton
Harper
Hilla
Jensen
Morris
Stephens
Walsh
Altimus
Franklin
Plantenga
Roe
Thompson

Team Unified
Holt WC

Northern Elite Pitbulls
Center Line WC
Allendale WC
Martial Grapplers
Delton WC

Titan Pipeline
Monroe WC
Rocket Trained
Shores WC

Holt WC

Lowell

Milan

Fenton

U.P. Power

Peer Pressure Elite
Pennfield Panthers
Monroe WC
Ferndale Eagles WC
Clarkston WC

Jr Marauders WC
Swan Valley
Portage WC

Colon

Chippewa Hills
Marquette WC
Battle Creek Elite

Montrose Ramchargers

HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220



